
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Saturday 

S212 Date March 16,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 

10 

10:10a 
10:45  t
11:15 
11:56  t
12:25p   t

1:00 t
1:15  t
1:30 

1:38 

1:47 

Depart 4040  via  car  111,  arriving  S212  at  10:30  am 
G. Reedy 
Discussion w/  Cong.  Albert  Thomas  until  11:45 
Dr. Welsh 
Walter Jenkins 
Cong. Jack  Brooks 
Cong. Jack  Brooks 
Depart S212  via  car  111  --  making  brief  stop  at  OHOB  to  pick  up  Cong.  and  Mrs. 

Brooks 
Arrive Pentagon  Pad  --  joined  there  by  Mrs.  Johnson,  Cong.  and  Mrs.  Thornberry, 

Mr. and  Mrs.  Leonard  Marks 
Depart Pentagon  Pad  via  helicopter , arriving  Huntlands  a t 2:07  pm 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


